
Nördlicher Westerwald 2009/2010

Jugend Kreisliga
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr. 28.08.2009 18:00 (1) Spfr. Elsoff-Mittelhofen SG Niederfischb.-Fischb.h. II 7:7
Sa. 29.08.2009 12:30 (1)

13:00 (1)
ASG Altenkirchen
TTC Höchstenbach II

SC Westernohe
TTC Höchstenbach III

0:8
7:7

Sa. 05.09.2009 13:00 (1)
13:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
17:45 v (2)

TTC Höchstenbach III
TTC Höchstenbach II
TTC Ailertchen
SC Westernohe
SG TV J.Brachb./DJK Mudersb.

SG Niederfischb.-Fischb.h. II
ASG Altenkirchen
VfL Kirchen II
TTV Alexandria Höhn
Spfr. Elsoff-Mittelhofen

8:6
8:1
8:5
8:0
3:8

Do. 10.09.2009 18:00 v (1) Spfr. Elsoff-Mittelhofen TTC Ailertchen 7:7
Sa. 12.09.2009 10:30 v (1)

12:30 (1)
13:00 (1)
14:00 (1)

ASG Altenkirchen
SG Niederfischb.-Fischb.h. II
VfL Kirchen II
TTV Alexandria Höhn

TTC Höchstenbach III
SG TV J.Brachb./DJK Mudersb.
SC Westernohe
TTC Höchstenbach II

2:8
2:8
6:8
2:8

Sa. 19.09.2009 13:00 v (1)
14:00 v (1)

VfL Kirchen II
TTC Ailertchen

SG TV J.Brachb./DJK Mudersb.
SC Westernohe

8:6
5:8

Fr. 25.09.2009 18:00 v (1) SC Westernohe Spfr. Elsoff-Mittelhofen 8:5
Sa. 26.09.2009 12:30 (1)

13:00 (1)
13:00 (1)
14:00 (1)

ASG Altenkirchen
TTC Höchstenbach II
TTC Höchstenbach III
TTC Ailertchen

TTV Alexandria Höhn
VfL Kirchen II
SG TV J.Brachb./DJK Mudersb.
SG Niederfischb.-Fischb.h. II

6:8
7:7
7:7
7:7

Fr. 09.10.2009 18:00 (1) Spfr. Elsoff-Mittelhofen TTC Höchstenbach II 6:8
Sa. 10.10.2009 11:00 v (1)

12:30 (1)
13:00 v (2)
13:05 v (1)

TTV Alexandria Höhn
SG Niederfischb.-Fischb.h. II
SG TV J.Brachb./DJK Mudersb.
VfL Kirchen II

TTC Höchstenbach III
SC Westernohe
TTC Ailertchen
ASG Altenkirchen

3:8
2:8
6:8
8:1

Sa. 17.10.2009 14:00 v (1) TTV Alexandria Höhn TTC Ailertchen 8:5
Sa. 31.10.2009 12:30 (1)

13:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)

ASG Altenkirchen
TTC Höchstenbach II
TTC Ailertchen
SC Westernohe
TTV Alexandria Höhn

Spfr. Elsoff-Mittelhofen
SG Niederfischb.-Fischb.h. II
TTC Höchstenbach III
SG TV J.Brachb./DJK Mudersb.
VfL Kirchen II

4:8
8:4
5:8
8:5
3:8

Fr. 06.11.2009 18:00 (1) Spfr. Elsoff-Mittelhofen TTV Alexandria Höhn 5:8
Sa. 07.11.2009 12:30 (1)

13:00 (2)
SG Niederfischb.-Fischb.h. II
SG TV J.Brachb./DJK Mudersb.

ASG Altenkirchen
TTC Höchstenbach II

8:1
3:8

Fr. 13.11.2009 17:45 v (1) TTC Höchstenbach III VfL Kirchen II 8:5
Sa. 21.11.2009 13:00 (1)

14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)

VfL Kirchen II
SC Westernohe
TTV Alexandria Höhn

Spfr. Elsoff-Mittelhofen
TTC Höchstenbach III
SG Niederfischb.-Fischb.h. II

8:4
7:7
8:2

Mi. 25.11.2009 18:00 v (1) TTC Höchstenbach II TTC Ailertchen 8:4
Fr. 27.11.2009 17:30 v (1) ASG Altenkirchen SG TV J.Brachb./DJK Mudersb. 1:8
Sa. 28.11.2009 11:00 v (1)

12:30 (1)
13:20 v (2)

TTC Ailertchen
SG Niederfischb.-Fischb.h. II
SG TV J.Brachb./DJK Mudersb.

ASG Altenkirchen
VfL Kirchen II
TTV Alexandria Höhn

8:5
1:8
8:4

Sa. 05.12.2009 14:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

SC Westernohe
Spfr. Elsoff-Mittelhofen

TTC Höchstenbach II
TTC Höchstenbach III

8:1
6:8
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